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FETIR

GS : DELANGHE Annie

POUSSINS
LAFRIDI
VALLART
BRAFLAN
VANBOCKESTAL
LOCQUENEUX
POILEVE

BENJAMINS
GOSSELIN
MICHELOT
VANBOCKESTAL
CAUCHY
DRUESNE
DELBARRE

MINIMES

GALIC

DE CEUKELEIRE
VANHOUTTE
VILLAEYS--DINH
LAVALLEE
DEBACHY

POUSSINS

VALLART

LAFRIDI
VANBOCKESTAL
BLEHAUT

BRODZKI MICHALOWSKI
HENNEBIQUE

BENJAMINS
MORSA

MATON

DOS SANTOS
VANBOCKESTAL
WOUTERS
DURIEZ

MINIMES
VERSCHUEREN
DOMISSE

BIZET MEUNIER
CHARDRON
CLEMENT
LEMAIRE

20 MAI 2023 WATTRELOS

Arbitres : DEVIENNE Daniele et Yves

Shéryne
Sacha
Evan
David
Gabin
Léo

Milann
Adelaide
Wylliam
Valentin
Axel
Léna

Molly
Noah
Maél
Viet-Ling
Jade
Casey

Sacha
Shéryne
David
Jules
Alexandre
Jenny

Eva
Lubin
Elias
Wylliam
Pierre
Céline

Romane
Elise
Nino
Lucie
Caroline
Margot

PISTOLET 10M 14h30

1559166
1562021
1559012
1559166
1559166
1559019

CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE
A.L. ARQUES

C.T.S. FRASNOY
CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE
CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE
S.T.S. LE CATEAU

1559126
1559028
1559166
1559012
1559012
1562111

LA JEAN-BART TIR

A.S. AULNOYE TIR
CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE
C.T.S. FRASNOY

C.T.S. FRASNOY

FTA BULLY LES MINES

1559126
1562111
1562309
1559010
1562111
1559019

LA JEAN-BART TIR
FTA BULLY LES MINES
T.S. LONGUENESSE
A.L.C. WATTRELOS
FTA BULLY LES MINES
S.T.S. LE CATEAU

CARABINE 10M 16h00

1562021
1559166
1559166
1559100
1562111
1562037

A.L. ARQUES
CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE
CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE
ARQUEBUS. CAMBRAISIS
FTA BULLY LES MINES
CARABINIERS D'ARTOIS

1559166
1562010
1559050
1559166
1562111
1562008

CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE
CALAIS TIR SPORTIF

T.S. NIEPPOIS
CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE
FTA BULLY LES MINES
CTS CARVIN

1562021
1559166
1562021
1559166
1562021
1559166

A.L. ARQUES
CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE
A.L. ARQUES
CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE
A.L. ARQUES
CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE

S1
94
86
85
89
78
72

89
84
84
82
75
67

S1
86
89
78
80
81
81

S1
98,2
95,6
99,8
95,0
91,8
74,7

94,1
86,7
92,2
90,2
89,9
65,3

S1
100,3
99,5
96,5
97,2
97,1
94,6

FINALE REGIONALE DU CHALLENGE DE L'AVENIR
LIGUE DE TIR NORD PAS DE CALAIS

S2
94
88
90
86
80
75

94
87
89
82
72
68

S2
88
79
86
74
73
74

S2
102,3
98,8
97,0
93,2
91,6
86,4

90,7
91,3
91,8
93,1
86,8
77,0

S2
99,6
98,6
99,6
94,0
99,0
93,1

=i
S3 Total
95 283
89 263
87 262
86 261
80 238
67 214
83 266
86 257
79 252
76 240
80 227
62 197
S3 S4 Total
83 82 339
88 82 338
78 83 325
74 88 316
80 75 309
73 79 307
S3 Total
99,9 300,4
100,2 294,6
94,9 291,7
98,8 287,0
94,9 278,3
85,7 246,8
95,2 280,0
98,9 276,9
92,0 276,0
90,8 274,1
89,9 266,6
67,0 209,3
S3 S4
101,0 100,2 4011
99,6 98,6 396,3
99,7 99,8 395,6
97,4 100,7 389,3
959 96,4 3884
96,7 95,7 380,1



